
2023 IT Teaching Workshop Attendee list 
 

Full Name Institution Email 
Onur Altintas Boston University onura@bu.edu 

Hossein Amini Washington University in St. Louis h.amini@wustl.edu 

Kofi Arhin Lehigh University kofi.arhin@lehigh.edu 

Sarah Bana Chapman University bana@chapman.edu 

Indranil Bardhan The University of Texas at Austin indranil.bardhan@mccombs.utexas.edu 

Gerdus Benade Boston University benade@bu.edu 

Anandhi Bharadwaj Emory University abharad@emory.edu 

John Bono University of Maryland College Park jbono@umd.edu 

Gordon Burtch Boston University gburtch@bu.edu 

Jisu Cao University of Connecticut caojisu0319@gmail.com 

Paul Carlile                        Boston University carlile@bu.edu 

Ramnath Chellappa Emory University ramnath.chellappa@emory.edu 

Zhichen Chen Boston University zhichenc@bu.edu 

Jeffrey Davis Boston University jdavis32@bu.edu 

Amit Deokar University of Massachusetts Lowell amit_deokar@uml.edu 

Chiara Farronato Harvard cfarronato@hbs.edu 

Harry Groenevelt University of Rochester groenevelt@simon.rochester.edu 

Bin Gu Boston University bgu@bu.edu 

Jane Gu University of Connecticut jane.gu@uconn.edu 

Daniel Guetta Columbia guetta@gsb.columbia.edu 

Yumei He Tulane University yhe17@tulane.edu 

JIAN HUA University of the District of Columbia jhua@udc.edu 

Gu Jane University of Connecticut jane.gu@uconn.edu 

Chen Jing Boston University cjing1@bu.edu 

Roy Jones University of Rochester rjones@simon.rochester.edu 

Jaehwuen Jung Temple University jaejung@temple.edu 

H. Sami Karaca Boston University karaca@bu.edu 

Kashyap Kompella Institute of Directors kashyap.kompella@gmail.com 

Dokyun (DK) Lee Questrom School of Business dokyun@bu.edu 

Jiho Lee Boston University jiholee@bu.edu 

Xinxin Li University of Connecticut xinxin.li@uconn.edu 

Chen Liang University of Connecticut chenliang@uconn.edu 

Bowen Lou University of Connecticut bowen.lou@uconn.edu 

Tian Lu Arizona State University lutian@asu.edu 

Ravi Mantena University of Connecticut mantena@simon.rochester.edu 

Semi Min University of Minnesota minxx146@umn.edu 

Ethan Mollick University of Pennsylvania emollick@wharton.upenn.edu 

Florin Niculescu  Georgia Institute of Technology Marius.Niculescu@scheller.gatech.edu 

Marius Niculescu Georgia Institute of Technology marius.niculescu@scheller.gatech.edu 

Divinus Oppong-Tawiah Schulich School of Business, York University divinus@schulich.yorku.ca 
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Zafer Ozdemir Miami University ozdemir@miamioh.edu 

Gorkem Turgut (G.T.) 
Ozer University of New Hampshire gt.ozer@unh.edu 

Min-Seok Pang Temple University minspang@temple.edu 

Jing Peng University of Connecticut jing.peng@uconn.edu 

Beth Porter Boston University ebporter@bu.edu 

Sam Ransbotham Boston College sam.ransbotham@bc.edu 

Anthony Rodi University of Pittsburgh afrodi@katz.pitt.edu 

Nachiketa Sahoo Boston University nachi@bu.edu 

Avi Seidmann Boston University avis@bu.edu 

Ramesh Shankar University of Connecticut ramesh.shankar@uconn.edu 

Lanfei Shi University of Virginia ls4tj@virginia.edu 

Yao Shi University of North Carolina-Wilmington shiy@uncw.edu 

Sina Shokoohyar Seton Hall University sina.shokoohyar@shu.edu 

Eli Snir Washington University in St. Louis snir@wustl.edu 

Ryan Sougstad University of Minnesota sougs002@umn.edu 

Giri Kumar Tayi SUNY at Albany gtayi@albany.edu 

David Tilson Simon Business School david.tilson@simon.rochester.edu 

Vera Tilson Simon School, University of Rochester vera.tilson@simon.rochester.edu 

Eran Tromer Columbia University, School of Computer Science et2555@columbia.edu 

Marshall Van Alstyne Boston University mva@bu.edu 

Ramesh Venkataraman Indiana University venkat@indiana.edu 

Yang Wang Purdue University yangwang@purdue.edu 

Zaiyan Wei Purdue University zaiyan@purdue.edu 

Andy Wu Harvard University awu@hbs.edu 

Dezhi Wu University of South Carolina dezhi.wu@gmail.com 

Lizhen Xu Georgia Institute of Technology lizhen.xu@scheller.gatech.edu 

Mochen Yang University of Minnesota-Twin Cities yang3653@umn.edu 

David Yoffie Harvard University dyoffie@hbs.edu 

Feng Zhu Harvard University fzhu@hbs.edu 

Harry Zhu UMass Lowell harry_zhu@uml.edu 
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